Bus

Rail IC 77

Direction
Hengelo — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hengelo

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Bad Bentheim

Rheine

Osnabriick Hbf

Blnde(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Hengelo — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hengelo
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 55 min

Odense

Lubeck

Hamburg

= Bremerhawven
Groningen

Oldenburg

Brermen

AsZEN

Zwolle
riem

Nederland

Minster,

ag Arnhem Bielefeld
Eindhoven
| Kassel:
il ; Deutschland
Dusseldorf
Siegen T
3 Aachen Bonn
2lgle-
gigue / Koblenz
3|gien
Frankfurt am
Letzebuerg Main Wirzburg

B cyy

Go to website

09:52-17:52

09:52-17:52

09:52-17:52

09:52-17:52

09:52-17:52

09:52-17:52

09:52-17:52

Kabenhawn

Gorzgn
Wielkapal

Zielo

Cotthus Gar
Leipzig - Chadebuz
o Liberec
Chemnitz
Severozapad
Praha” S4ve
@

Ces
@ OpenStreatitap oontributorse

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-1336076255
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-1336076255
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-1336076255

Direction
Hamm(Westf)Hbf — Hengelo

6 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Minster(Westf)Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Hamm(Westf)Hbf — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamm(Westf)Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

14:47

14:47

14:47

14:47

14:47

14:47

14:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-1336076255

Direction

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Hengelo

6 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Hannover Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 5 hour 7 min

04:51-14:54

05:00-14:54

05:00-14:54

05:00-14:54

05:00-14:54

05:00-14:54

04:51-14:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-1336076255

Direction Route schedule

Hengelo — Hannover Messe/Laatzen Hengelo — Hannover Messe/Laatzen
5 stops Monday -
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Hengelo
Wednesday 19:52
Bad Bentheim(Gr)
Thursday -
Bad Bentheim
Friday -
Rheine
Hannover Messe/Laatzen Saturday B
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Hengelo
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-1336076255

Direction

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

8 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Hannover Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 25 min

04:42


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-1336076255

Direction

Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hengelo

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Bad Bentheim

Rheine

Osnabriick Hbf

Blinde(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hengelo
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 9 min

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-1336076255

Direction

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Blnde(Westf)

Osnabriick Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min

05:53

05:53

05:53

05:53

05:53

05:53

05:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-1336076255

Direction

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Blnde(Westf)

Osnabriick Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min

04:46-15:53

04:46-15:53

04:46-15:53

04:46-15:53

04:46-15:53

04:46-15:53

05:56-15:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-1336076255

Direction Route schedule

Hengelo — Hamm(Westf)Hbf Hengelo — Hamm(Westf)Hbf
5 stops Monday 07:52
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:52
Hengelo
Wednesday 07:52
Bad Bentheim(Gr)
Thursday 07:52
Bad Bentheim
Friday 07:52
Rheine
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Saturday 07:52
Sunday 07:52
Route info

Direction: Hengelo
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

IC 77 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-1336076255

